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Men / 61 / 11 yrs
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kade Peart927
VSSG

10.700 11.250 9.35010.750 10.60010.700 63.350
2 2 1 6 5 2 1 

1 

Luca Nacimiento388
GO

11.000 10.900 9.15010.650 10.55010.350 62.600
1 7 2 12T 8T 3 2 

2 

Tommy Strachan794
SCATS

10.300 10.750 9.1009.950 10.40011.250 61.750
6 8 4T 14T 1 4 3 

3 

Diego Laverde389
GO

9.700 11.150 9.3009.700 10.95010.850 61.650
13T 3T 13T 7T 2 1 4 

4 

Luke Rodriguez177
Elevate

9.850 11.400 9.4009.750 10.15010.750 61.300
9T 1 10T 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Owen Kos291
Deltchev

9.700 11.150 8.45010.250 10.30010.550 60.400
13T 3T 3 41T 6T 6 6 

6 

Finn Kearney601
Mission Valley

10.450 9.400 9.6009.950 9.75010.800 59.950
3 34T 4T 2 3 12T 7 

7 

Asher Starita386
GO

9.750 10.950 9.0509.450 9.15010.300 58.650
11T 6 20T 17T 10T 27 8 

8 

Dylan Cho325
Diamondback

9.400 10.350 8.8509.950 9.60010.350 58.500
19 16 4T 29T 8T 15 9 

9 

Peyton Bacosa Liu392
GO

10.400 10.500 9.4009.150 8.7509.600 57.800
4 14T 29T 4T 24T 34 10 

10 

Anzel Tounou662
Old Pueblo

9.250 9.900 8.6009.750 10.3509.900 57.750
22 23T 10T 38 16T 5 11 

11 

Ray New430
Genesis

8.350 9.900 9.1509.850 9.90010.550 57.700
37T 23T 8 12T 6T 10T 12T

12T

James Bott223
Cal Sports

9.950 10.300 8.5509.350 9.25010.300 57.700
8 17T 25T 39 10T 26 12T

12T

Karson Westall795
SCATS

9.150 10.550 8.9509.400 9.5509.600 57.200
23T 11T 24 22T 24T 16T 14 

14 

Noah Tung117
Azarian

9.000 10.500 8.6509.350 9.9509.700 57.150
25T 14T 25T 36T 21 9 15 

15 

Broc Rousseau1030
HITS

10.200 9.650 8.4009.450 9.5009.800 57.000
7 30 20T 44T 19 18T 16 

16 

Sawyer Kreshock998
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.950 9.750 8.9009.700 10.0509.600 56.950
28 28 13T 24T 24T 8 17 

17 

Koby Vega558
High Sierra

9.600 9.150 9.2509.700 9.10010.100 56.900
16T 39 13T 9T 13T 28 18 

18 

Tyler Brooks487
Gymcats

8.700 11.100 8.9009.150 9.4009.200 56.450
34 5 29T 24T 32T 21* 19T

19T

Xavier Ang614
Monarchs

8.750 10.300 9.8009.100 9.4009.100 56.450
33 17T 31T 1 35T 21* 19T

19T

Joshua Wistort1001
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 8.4509.700 9.7509.650 56.450
16T 37 13T 41T 22T 12T 19T

19T

Nathan Davies598
Mission Valley

8.350 10.550 9.0009.050 9.9009.550 56.400
37T 11T 33 19T 27T 10T 22T

22T

Jake Brandon143
Broadway

9.750 9.250 8.9008.500 9.70010.300 56.400
11T 38 38T 24T 10T 14 22T

22T

Chase Sorosky999
Xtreme Gymnastics

10.350 8.100 9.1009.300 9.50010.000 56.350
5 43 27 14T 15 18T 24T

24T
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Daniel Gallegos1006
Yorba Linda

9.000 9.700 9.2509.450 9.4009.550 56.350
25T 29 20T 9T 27T 21T 24T

24T

Gavin Kekumu524
HITS

8.800 10.650 8.7008.350 9.5009.900 55.900
31T 10 41 35 16T 18T 26 

26 

Noah Lin710
Peninsula

9.150 10.550 9.2008.450 9.3009.200 55.850
23T 11T 40 11 32T 25 27 

27 

Adam Man834
San Mateo

9.350 7.750 9.1009.950 9.55010.100 55.800
20 46 4T 14T 13T 16T 28 

28 

Brandon Curtis266
Dauntless

9.450 9.900 8.9009.650 8.5509.300 55.750
18 23T 18 24T 29T 38 29 

29 

Xavier Hong390
GO

8.600 9.600 9.4509.500 9.4008.750 55.300
35 31 19 3 42T 21T 30 

30 

Hakob Saakjan387
GO

9.000 10.000 9.0009.450 8.6009.100 55.150
25T 22 20T 19T 35T 37 31 

31 

Jake Grisko599
Mission Valley

9.850 7.900 8.7509.700 9.0509.250 54.500
9T 45 13T 32T 31 29 32 

32 

Ashton Sparks326
Diamondback

8.900 9.000 8.8509.750 8.9508.950 54.400
29 40 10T 29T 38 31 33 

33 

Quinn McDevitt973
West Coast

8.850 8.600 8.8509.100 8.7009.900 54.000
30 41 31T 29T 16T 35T 34 

34 

Evan Prock27
Accel

8.250 9.400 8.3509.250 8.8509.650 53.750
40 34T 28 46 22T 33 35 

35 

Carson Apple708
Peninsula

9.300 9.800 9.3008.250 8.2008.850 53.700
21 27 42 7T 40 43T 36 

36 

Dylan Carr955
Wallers GymJam

8.200 10.700 8.7508.600 8.4008.800 53.450
41 9 37 32T 41 40T 37 

37 

Nico Quintana89
JR. SUN DEVILS

8.800 10.250 8.4008.750 8.0508.900 53.150
31T 19 36 44T 39 47 38 

38 

Oliver Liu1028
South Coast

7.850 10.150 9.0008.050 8.9009.150 53.100
45 20 46 19T 34 32 39T

39T

Caleb Gurman263
Clovis

8.050 10.050 9.0508.800 9.0008.150 53.100
43T 21 35 17T 47 30 39T

39T

Mikey Knee10
Arizona Prestige

9.650 9.400 8.4508.500 8.3508.350 52.700
15 34T 38T 41T 45 42 41 

41 

Christian Halteh224
Cal Sports

8.050 9.500 8.0008.950 8.1009.750 52.350
43T 32 34 47 20 46 42 

42 

David Anderson667
Oroville

7.100 9.900 8.6508.200 8.4509.000 51.300
47 23T 43T 36T 37 39 43 

43 

James Sorensen501
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 7.950 8.9008.200 8.2009.300 50.950
36 44 43T 24T 29T 43T 44 

44 

Jax Kreshock997
Xtreme Gymnastics

7.450 8.200 8.5009.800 8.7008.200 50.850
46 42 9 40 46 35T 45 

45 

Maxwell Eddy537
Head Over Heels

8.100 9.450 8.7507.150 8.1508.750 50.350
42 33 47 32T 42T 45 46 

46 

Colton Baldwin553
High Sierra

8.300 5.550 8.9508.150 8.4008.700 48.050
39 47 45 22T 44 40T 47 

47 
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